V0404329 Deutsch als Fremdsprache B2.2

Beginn
Kursgebuhr
Dauer

Kursleitung

Informationen

Kursort

Termine
Datum
23.09.2024
30.09.2024
07.10.2024
28.10.2024
04.11.2024
11.11.2024
18.11.2024
25.11.2024
02.12.2024
09.12.2024
16.12.2024
13.01.2025
20.01.2025
27.01.2025

03.02.2025

zur Kursdetail-Seite

Montag, 23.09.2024, 08:30 - 11:45 Uhr

225,00 €

14-mal

Hedwig Rausch
Klett Linie 1 B2.2

ISBN: 978-3-12-607112-3

-108, Pfarrgasse 38, 65719 Hofheim

Uhrzeit

09:00 - 12:15 Uhr

09:00 - 12:15 Uhr

09:00 - 12:15 Uhr

08:30 - 11:45 Uhr

09:00 - 12:15 Uhr

09:00 - 12:15 Uhr

09:00 - 12:15 Uhr

09:00 - 12:15 Uhr

09:00 - 12:15 Uhr

09:00 - 12:15 Uhr

09:00 - 12:15 Uhr

09:00 - 12:15 Uhr

09:00 - 12:15 Uhr

09:00 - 12:15 Uhr

09:00 - 12:15 Uhr

Ort

Hofheim, Volkshochschule, -109

Hofheim, Volkshochschule, -109

Hofheim, Volkshochschule, -109

Hofheim, Volkshochschule, -108

Hofheim, Volkshochschule, -109

Hofheim, Volkshochschule, -109

Hofheim, Volkshochschule, -109

Hofheim, Volkshochschule, -109

Hofheim, Volkshochschule, -109

Hofheim, Volkshochschule, -109

Hofheim, Volkshochschule, -109

Hofheim, Volkshochschule, -109

Hofheim, Volkshochschule, -109

Hofheim, Volkshochschule, -109

Hofheim, Volkshochschule, -109


/kurssuche?kathaupt=11&knr=V0404329
http://www.tcpdf.org

