V0404329 Deutsch als Fremdsprache B2.2

€		
14-mal		
Hedwig Rausch		
Klett Linie 1 B2.2 ISBN: 978-3-12-607112-3		
-108, Pfarrgasse 38, 65719 Hofheim		

Termine

Datum	Uhrzeit	Ort
23.09.2024	09:00 - 12:15 Uhr	Hofheim, Volkshochschule, -109
30.09.2024	09:00 - 12:15 Uhr	Hofheim, Volkshochschule, -109
07.10.2024	09:00 - 12:15 Uhr	Hofheim, Volkshochschule, -109
28.10.2024	08:30 - 11:45 Uhr	Hofheim, Volkshochschule, -108
04.11.2024	09:00 - 12:15 Uhr	Hofheim, Volkshochschule, -109
11.11.2024	09:00 - 12:15 Uhr	Hofheim, Volkshochschule, -109
18.11.2024	09:00 - 12:15 Uhr	Hofheim, Volkshochschule, -109
25.11.2024	09:00 - 12:15 Uhr	Hofheim, Volkshochschule, -109
02.12.2024	09:00 - 12:15 Uhr	Hofheim, Volkshochschule, -109
09.12.2024	09:00 - 12:15 Uhr	Hofheim, Volkshochschule, -109
16.12.2024	09:00 - 12:15 Uhr	Hofheim, Volkshochschule, -109
13.01.2025	09:00 - 12:15 Uhr	Hofheim, Volkshochschule, -109
20.01.2025	09:00 - 12:15 Uhr	Hofheim, Volkshochschule, -109
27.01.2025	09:00 - 12:15 Uhr	Hofheim, Volkshochschule, -109
03.02.2025	09:00 - 12:15 Uhr	Hofheim, Volkshochschule, -109

zur Kursdetail-Seite